SARUM CONCERN
for
ISRAEL/PALESTINE

Britain and Palestine:
Past History and Future Role

What Constructive Role Can Britain
Play in Creating a Just Peace in
Israel/Palestine?

A Day Conference

Saturday 13! February 2016
09:30 to 16:00

Cost £25 (students £12)
to include
Middle Eastern buffet lunch

at

Sarum College
19 The Close
Salisbury SP1 2EE



DAY CONFERENCE

Speakers

Professor Mary Grey
Member, Balfour Project Steering Group

Dr Mary Embleton
Historical Consultant, Balfour Project

Dr Peter Shambrook
Independent Historian

Sir Vincent Fean KCVO
Consul General in Jerusalem 2010 - 2014

Taya Govreen-Segal
Young Israeli activist and conscientious objector

The Very Revd Nicholas Frayling
Member, Balfour Project

For further information see
www.balfourproject.org

0930

1000

1100

1130

1215

1245

1345

1430

1500

1545

1600

TIMETABLE

Registration

Welcome:
Professor Mary Grey

Documentary film:
Britain in Palestine 1917-1948 followed by
Q&A with Dr Mary Embleton

Coffee break

A historical overview, 1914-48:
Two competing narratives: a promise
unfulfilled. Dr Peter Shambrook

1948 to the present:
Dr Mary Grey

Palestinian buffet lunch

What constructive role can Britain play
in creating a just peace in
Israel/Palestine?

Sir Vincent Fean

The Israeli arms industry:
Taya Govreen-Segal

Question time:
Chaired by The Revd Pat Clegg

Concluding remarks:
The Very Revd Nicholas Frayling

Finish/Tea

BOOKING FORM

Name

Address

Telephone

email

Returns please by 9 February 2016
Cheques made payable to Catherine Dyer

Returns and Cheques to

Revd Catherine Dyer
45 Shady Bower

Salisbury SP1 2RG




