## SARUM CONCERN for ISRAEL/PALESTINE

## **Britain and Palestine: Past History and Future Role**

What Constructive Role Can Britain
Play in Creating a Just Peace in
Israel/Palestine?

A Day Conference

Saturday 13<sup>th</sup> February 2016 09:30 to 16:00

Cost £25 (students £12) to include Middle Eastern buffet lunch

at

Sarum College 19 The Close Salisbury SP1 2EE

DAY CONFERENCE	TIMETABLE	BOOKING FORM
Speakers	0930 Registration 1000 Welcome:	Name
Professor Mary Grey Member, Balfour Project Steering Group	Professor Mary Grey  Documentary film: Britain in Palestine 1917-1948 followed by Q&A with Dr Mary Embleton	Address
<b>Dr Mary Embleton</b> Historical Consultant, Balfour Project	1100 Coffee break	Telephone
Dr Peter Shambrook Independent Historian	1130 A historical overview, 1914-48: Two competing narratives: a promise unfulfilled. Dr Peter Shambrook	email
	<b>1215 1948 to the present:</b> Dr Mary Grey	
Sir Vincent Fean KCVO Consul General in Jerusalem 2010 - 2014	1245 Palestinian buffet lunch	
Taya Govreen-Segal Young Israeli activist and conscientious objector	1345 What constructive role can Britain play in creating a just peace in Israel/Palestine? Sir Vincent Fean	
The Very Revd Nicholas Frayling Member, Balfour Project	1430 The Israeli arms industry: Taya Govreen-Segal	
	1500 Question time: Chaired by The Revd Pat Clegg	Returns please by 9 February 2016  Cheques made payable to Catherine Dyer
For further information see	1545 Concluding remarks: The Very Revd Nicholas Frayling	Returns and Cheques to Revd Catherine Dyer 45 Shady Bower
www.balfourproject.org	1600 Finish/Tea	Salisbury SP1 2RG